Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.80
2:17.12
2:17.31
2:18.26
2:18.77
2:18.80
2:20.14
2:20.40
2:20.73
2:21.66
2:22.17
2:23.97
2:25.95
2:26.89
2:26.95
2:27.01
2:30.76
2:30.83
2:32.86
2:33.89
2:35.75
2:35.86
2:37.62
2:37.77
2:40.19

2:42.27

n.An A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
520
518
507

501
487
485
481

472

449
431
423
422
422

391

375
368
355
354
342
341
326
314

Round

m I m m I MM

-n

I I T

Date

07/11/21
16/12/17
17/10/21
18/12/21
14/07/18
16/10/22
15/12/18
16/07/22
12/03/17
16/10/16
10/03/19
18/06/16
13/03/16
25/10/15
24/01/15
03/12/16
05/12/15
20/12/14
16/01/16
27/04/14
26/10/14
09/03/14
01/11/14
19/01/14
11/05/14
171113

noINA4Nn

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Windsor Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Tamen | b Oavlns Mman Aans ANAN

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Braunstone

[T

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3

3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

4
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4

3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 2

[ TR PR a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



cH4c.4y
2:42.64
2:46.13
2:46.24
2:47.09
2:47.09
2:47.56
2:48.25
2:49.73
2:59.37

3:07.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.80
2:20.40
2:18.26
2:16.80
2:17.31
2:22.17
2:20.14
2:18.77
2:17.12
2:20.73
2:27.01
2:21.66
2:23.97
2:25.95
2:32.86
2:30.76
2:26.89
2:26.95
2:30.83
2:37.62
2:35.75
2:40.19
2:33.89
2:35.86
2:37.77
2:42.27
2:47.56
2:48.25
2:42.64
2:42.49

2:46.24
2:46.13
2:47.09
2:47.09
2:49.73
2:59.37
3:07.93

Copyright 2024

312
292
292
287

287

281
274
232
202

WA Pts

501
485
507
524
518
467
487
502
520
481
422
472
449
431
375
391
423
422
391
342
355
326
368
354
341
314
285
281
312
312
292
292
287
287
274
232
202

I

I =m m

Round

H
F

m m I I

N

I I =

I I =

20V 19
12/05/13
03/03/13
21/04/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
27/10/13
19/10/13
20/01/13
28/10/12
15/07/12

Date

16/10/22
16/07/22
18/12/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
10/03/19
15/12/18
14/07/18
16/12/17
12/03/17
03/12/16
16/10/16
18/06/16
13/03/16
16/01/16
05/12/15
25/10/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
01/11/14
26/10/14
11/05/14
27/04/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
27/10/13
19/10/13
12/05/13
28/04/13

21/04/13
03/03/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
20/01/13
28/10/12
15/07/12

Tediil LULOT DpIITNY UPETT VIEEL 2U 10
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022
Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Luwn
Biggleswade
Luton
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Cambridge

Venue

Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Luton

Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Cambridge

DIyyIeswdue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

2
2

A W A~

w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



