Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.80	524	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
2:17.12	520	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:17.31	518	Н	17/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:18.26	507	F	18/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
2:18.77	502	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:18.80	501	Н	16/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:20.14	487	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:20.40	485	F	16/07/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
2:20.73	481	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:21.66	472	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:22.17	467	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
2:23.97	449	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:25.95	431	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:26.89	423	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:26.95	422	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:27.01	422	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:30.76	391	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:30.83	391	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
2:32.86	375	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:33.89	368	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
2:35.75	355	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:35.86	354	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
2:37.62	342	F	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:37.77	341	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:40.19	326	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:42.27	314	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Biggleswade	2
ovright 2024	010 1	ц	00/04/10	Toom Luton Phring Open Most 0010	Luton	Powered By SPORT	SYSTE

८.4८.43	312	п	∠0/U4/ IJ	ream Luton Spring Open Meet 2015	LUIUN	Diggleswade	Page 2 / 2
2:42.64	312	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
2:46.13	292	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
2:46.24	292	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
2:47.09	287	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:47.09	287	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:47.56	285	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:48.25	281	F	19/10/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:49.73	274	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:59.37	232	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
3:07.93	202	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.80	501	Н	16/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:20.40	485	F	16/07/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
2:18.26	507	F	18/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
2:16.80	524	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
2:17.31	518	Н	17/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:22.17	467	F	10/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
2:20.14	487	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:18.77	502	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:17.12	520	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:20.73	481	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:27.01	422	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:21.66	472	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:23.97	449	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:25.95	431	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:32.86	375	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:30.76	391	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:26.89	423	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:26.95	422	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:30.83	391	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
2:37.62	342	F	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:35.75	355	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:40.19	326	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:33.89	368	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
2:35.86	354	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
2:37.77	341	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:42.27	314	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Biggleswade	2
2:47.56	285	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:48.25	281	F	19/10/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:42.64	312	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
2:42.49	312	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Biggleswade	3
2:46.24	292	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
2:46.13	292	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
2:47.09	287	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:47.09	287	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:49.73	274	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:59.37	232	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
3:07.93	202	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3